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2301
2302
3300
3301
3302
3303
3304
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3310
4084
4086
4090
4301
4303
4305
4306
4323
4324
4385
5086
5300
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5309
5310
5311
5315
5323
5324
5325
5335
5357
5385
5390

4084
4086
4090
4333
4334
4384
4385
5303
5384

1307
2301

5101
5102
5104
5301
5302

Principles of Acc I-Fin
Principles of Acc II-Man
Accounting Concepts

Bus Analysis Using Sprdsheets
Cost Accounting

Intermediate Accounting I
Intermediate Accounting II
Governmental & Inst. Acct.*
Acc. Info Systems

Internship*

Problems*

Special Topics*

Financial Accounting

Advanced Accounting Principles*
Federal Tax Accounting

Fed. Tax Acctg-Adv*

Ethics for Accountants

Auditing Evidence And Report
Seminar*

Problems*

Foundations of Financial Systems*
Cost Analysis & Control
Accounting Management
Advanced Accounting

Federal Tax Accounting I
Federal Income Tax II

Gov't & Not-for-Profit Acct
International Accounting
Accounting Information Systems
Managing Information Systems
Estate and Gift Tax

Ethics for Accountants

Auditing

Forensic Accounting

Financial Statements Info
Accounting Theory

Problems*

Selected Topics in Accounting*

Internship*

Problems*

Special Topics*

Business Law II
Employment Law
International Business Law
Seminar in Business Law
Healthcare Law
International Business Law

Personal Finance
Business Law I

Foundations of Accounting
Foundations of Finance
Foundations of Economics
Foundations of Accounting
Foundations of Econ & Finance
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ECON 1301 Introduction To Economics [ ] X

ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics - X

ECON 2302 Principles of Microeconomics - X

ECON 3301 Intermediate Macroeconics X

ECON 3302 Intermediate Microeconomics _

ECON 3303 Money And Banking X

ECON 3304 Environmental Economics _

ECON 3305 Economics of Fin Markets

ECON 3306 Political Economy

ECON 4084 Internship*

ECON 4086 Problems*

ECON 4090 Special Topics in Economics*

ECON 4301 International Economics

ECON 4302 Eco Development of US X (even yrs)

ECON 4311 Econometrics _ X

ECON 4385 Seminar in Economics*

ECON 5086 Problems*

ECON 5308 Managerial Economics “ “
ECON 5311 Econometrics and Forecasting _

ECON 5320 Health Care Economics

ECON 5359 Eco Appl and Issues*

ECON 5364 Seminar on Global Commerce*

FINC 3301 Prin Of Fin Mgmt ] X x I X x|
FINC 3302 Fin Intermediaries X

FINC 4084 Internship*

FINC 4086 Problems*

FINC 4300 Adv Financial Mgmt _

FINC 4301 International Fin Mgmt _

FINC 4302 Real Estate Fin “
FINC 4303 Case Studies in Finance

FINC 4304 Investments _

FINC 4307 Investments II*

FINC 4308 Principles of Insurance and Risk Mgmt

FINC 4385 Seminar in Finance*

FINC 5086 Problems*

FINC 5301 Int'l Fin and Bus Str*

FINC 5305 Case Studies in Finance*

FINC 5306 Fin mkts and inst

FINC 5307 Financial Management “ X “

FINC 5320 Healthcare Finance

FINC 5335 Financial Statement Analysis
FINC 5385 Sem Consumer and Bus Fin*
FINC 5390 Selected Topics in Finance*

X (even years)
X

REST 4084 Internship*

REST 4086 Problems*

REST 4090 Special Topics in Real Estate*
REST 4303 Texas Real Estate Agency Law
REST 4304 Principles of Real Estate I
REST 4305 Principles of Real Estate II
REST 4306 Texas Real Estate Contracts
REST 4307 Real Estate Law

REST 4308 Real Estate Brokerage*

REST 4309 Reak Estate Appraisal*

REST 4385 Seminar in Real Estate*

* Denotes As Needed
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