		Business Administra																
-		of Accounting, Finance, an	d Econor	nics														
All Yea	rs																	0
Drofiv	Numbe	r Titlo	w.ı.	S'VILLE	WACO	FALL FW	MID	ONLINE	S'VILLE	WACO	SPRING FW	MID	ONLINE	S'VILLE	WACO	SUMMER FW	MID	ONLINE
Prefix ACCT	2301	Principles of Acc I-Fin	W.I.		WACO	FVV	MID	X		WACO	F VV	MID	X	X	WACO	FVV	MID	X
ACCT	2301	Principles of Acc II-Man		<u>×</u>				X	<u>×</u>				<u>×</u>	<u>×</u>				<u>×</u> X
ACCT	3300	Accounting Concepts		<u>~</u>				X	<u>~</u>				X	<u>~</u>				<u>~</u>
ACCT	3301	Bus Analysis Using Sprdsheets		<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	х		x	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	х		x	x				x
ACCT	3302	Cost Accounting		<u>x</u>	x	_		<u>×</u>	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	_							<u>×</u>
ACCT	3303	Intermediate Accounting I		<u>x</u>	X	<u>x</u>			X	x	<u>x</u>							
ACCT	3304	Intermediate Accounting II		<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>			<u>X</u>	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>							
ACCT	3305	Governmental & Inst. Acct.*																
ACCT	3310	Acc. Info Systems		<u>x</u>		<u>x</u>			<u>X</u>	<u>x</u>					<u>x</u>			
ACCT	4084	Internship*																
ACCT	4086	Problems*																
ACCT	4090	Special Topics*																
ACCT	4301	Financial Accounting		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>										<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>		
ACCT	4303	Advanced Accounting Principles*						l										L
ACCT	4305	Federal Tax Accounting			<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>			<u>X</u>							ļ		<u>X</u>
ACCT	4306	Fed. Tax Acctg-Adv*																ł
ACCT	4323	Ethics for Accountants		<u>×</u>	<u>×</u>	V			×		<u>×</u>							<u> </u>
ACCT	4324	Auditing Evidence And Report				<u>×</u>			<u>X</u>	<u>×</u>								
ACCT ACCT	4385 5086	Seminar* Problems*																<u> </u>
ACCT	5086				-													
ACCT	5300	Foundations of Financial Systems* Cost Analysis & Control																ł
ACCT	5302			x	x								x					ł
		Accounting Management		<u>×</u>	<u>×</u>				V		V		<u> </u>					
ACCT	5304	Advanced Accounting			×				<u>×</u>		X							~
ACCT ACCT	5305 5306	Federal Tax Accounting I		V	<u>×</u>	<u>x</u>			<u>x</u>	х	х				1			<u>X</u>
ACCT	5306	Federal Income Tax II		<u>×</u> ×	x	x				<u>×</u>	<u> </u>							ł
ACCT	5307	Gov't & Not-for-Profit Acct International Accounting		<u>×</u>	<u>×</u>	<u>×</u>												ł
ACCT	5309	Accounting Information Systems							х						x			
ACCT	5311	Managing Information Systems							<u>~</u>						<u>^</u>	-		
ACCT	5315	Estate and Gift Tax		<u>x</u>				x										
ACCT	5323	Ethics for Accountants		<u>x</u>				<u>~</u>			х		x					
ACCT	5324	Auditing		<u>~</u>		х			х	х	<u>~</u>		<u>~</u>					
ACCT	5325	Forensic Accounting							_									
ACCT	5335	Financial Statements Info			1			х		-								
ACCT	5357	Accounting Theory		<u>x</u>						x						<u>x</u>		
ACCT	5385	Problems*																
ACCT	5390	Selected Topics in Accounting*																
BLAW	4084	Internship*																
BLAW	4086	Problems*																
BLAW	4090	Special Topics*																
BLAW	4333	Business Law II		<u>x</u>	<u>×</u>	<u>x</u>		<u>x</u>	<u>×</u>	<u>×</u>	<u>x</u>		<u>x</u>	<u>×</u>	<u>×</u>			<u>x</u>
BLAW	4334	Employment Law			<u>×</u>			<u>X</u>		<u>×</u>			<u>×</u>					<u>X</u>
BLAW	4384	International Business Law						<u>×</u>					<u>×</u>					<u>×</u>
BLAW	4385	Seminar in Business Law						l										
BLAW	5303	Healthcare Law																<u>X</u>
BLAW	5384	International Business Law																<u> </u>
PLICE	1307	Personal Finance							N									<u> </u>
BUSI BUSI	2301	Personal Finance Business Law I		x				x	<u>x</u> x				×					x
6051	2301	Dusiness Law 1		<u>×</u>				<u> </u>					<u>X</u>					
СОВА	5101	Foundations of Accounting						×					X					
СОВА	5101	Foundations of Finance			-			<u>x</u> x	-				<u>×</u> <u>×</u>		-	+		<u>x</u> <u>x</u>
СОВА	5102	Foundations of Economics						<u>^</u> X					<u>×</u>					X
СОВА	5301	Foundations of Accounting						<u> </u>					<u>^</u>					<u> </u>
СОВА	5302	Foundations of Econ & Finance																ł
					<u> </u>										<u> </u>			t

LOII	ege of	f Business Administrat	ION															
)epa	<u>rtmen</u> t	of Accounting, Finance, and	Econon	nics														M
ll Yea	rs																	P
						FALL					SPRING					SUMMER		
r <b>efix</b> CON	Numbe 1301	er Title Introduction To Economics	W.I.	S'VILLE	WACO	FW	MID	ONLINE	S'VILLE	WACO	FW	MID	ONLINE	S'VILLE	WACO	FW	MID	ONLIN
ON ON	2301	Principles of Macroeconomics		<u>×</u>				<u>×</u>	<u>x</u> x				V					<u>x</u> x
CON	2302	Principles of Microeconomics		<u>^</u> X				<u>^</u> X	 X				<u>x</u> x					<u>∧</u> x
CON	3301	Intermediate Macroeconics	_	<u>^</u> X				<u> </u>	<u>^</u>				<u> </u>					
CON	3302	Intermediate Microeconomics		<u>^</u>					x									
CON	3303	Money And Banking	X					x	<u>~</u>									х
CON	3304	Environmental Economics		х				=										
CON	3305	Economics of Fin Markets		_					<u>x</u>	-								
CON	3306	Political Economy																ĺ
CON	4084	Internship*																l
CON	4086	Problems*																1
CON	4090	Special Topics in Economics*																
CON	4301 4302	International Economics							<u>X</u>									l
CON CON	4302 4311	Eco Development of US	_	X (even yrs)														
CON	4311 4385	Econometrics Seminar in Economics*		<u>×</u>														
CON	5086	Problems*			<u> </u>										-			1
CON	5308	Managerial Economics						х					х					х
CON	5311	Econometrics and Forecasting		х			l	<u> </u>					<u>^</u>					<u>A</u>
CON	5320	Health Care Economics		~														[
CON	5359	Eco Appl and Issues*																1
CON	5364	Seminar on Global Commerce*																
																		ĺ
NC	3301	Prin Of Fin Mgmt		<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>	<u>x</u>		<u>×</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>x</u>		<u>×</u>					<u>X</u>
NC	3302	Fin Intermediaries											<u>x</u>					1
NC	4084	Internship*																
	4086	Problems*																l
INC INC	4300 4301	Adv Financial Mgmt International Fin Mgmt		<u>×</u>														
INC INC	4301	Real Estate Fin	_	<u>x</u>														V
INC	4303	Case Studies in Finance			-				х									<u>×</u>
INC	4304	Investments		х					<u>^</u>									
INC	4307	Investments II*		<u>^</u>					х									
INC	4308	Principles of Insurance and Risk Mgmt							X									[
INC	4385	Seminar in Finance*																i
INC	5086	Problems*																ĺ
INC	5301	Int'l Fin and Bus Str*																l
INC	5305	Case Studies in Finance*																
	5306	Fin mkts and inst																i
	5307	Financial Management				<u>x</u>		<u>×</u>		<u>X</u>	<u>x</u>		<u>×</u>					<u>X</u>
INC INC	5320 5335	Healthcare Finance Financial Statement Analysis						X (even years)					×					
INC	5335	Sem Consumer and Bus Fin*						<u>×</u>					<u>X</u>					
INC	5390	Selected Topics in Finance*						l										
EST	4084	Internship*																1
ST	4086	Problems*			1										1			ĺ
ST	4090	Special Topics in Real Estate*																
ST	4303	Texas Real Estate Agency Law			t			<u>x</u>					<u>×</u>		İ	1		<u>x</u>
ST	4304	Principles of Real Estate I						x					x					<u>x</u>
ST	4305	Principles of Real Estate II						<u>×</u>					<u>×</u>					<u>x</u>
ST	4306	Texas Real Estate Contracts						<u>×</u>					<u>×</u>					
EST	4307	Real Estate Law						<u>×</u>					<u>×</u>					
ST	4308	Real Estate Brokerage*																
EST	4309	Reak Estate Appraisal*																
ST	4385	Seminar in Real Estate*																
		* Denotes As Needed												l				L